PARENT CONFERENCE WEEK

Monday, October 30"

Professional dress

Camp chaperone money due

Parent Conference Day

4™ grade Sci opens

5" grade Math closes

SdL to Counselor Mtg —9:00-11:00am

Tuesday, October 31

Wear fall/Halloween shirt with jeans
4™ grade SS opens

Q1 Appreciation Luncheon

No Tracks —3:15pm

Wednesday, November 1°*

SdL to Counselor Mtg —am only
SLARD —12:55pm
Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm

Thursday, November 2"

2" & 5™ grade switch specials

IEA Coach @ McGowen — 8:00-11:30am
JL/SL to Learning & Leading — 8:00-11:30am
JLin ARD - 12:00pm

2" grade Rtl Mtg — 1:55pm

Tornado Drill =2:15pm

JL & SL in staffing — 3:15pm

Friday, November 3™

3" grade Sci closes

5™ grade Sci closes

3".5" grade ELA closes

Watch DOGS lunches

3"-5" grade author visit
A-Team Mtg — 9:00am

Family Fun Night —5:30-6:30pm

Saturday, November 4"

PTA Garage Sale

Monday, November 6"
* Happy Birthday, Jennifer Little!
* JL&SLto training —all day
« 5" grade Leadership Day
o 8:45-9:15am
o 9:30-10:00am
* JLreturning for ARD - 1:55pm
* New Teacher Training (optional) 3:30-
4:30pm

Tuesday, November 7'
* JL&SLto training —all day
* Veterans Day Pictures and RSVPs due
* Peebles to training 8:30am-12:00pm

* Donna & Lynn to training 12:00-3:00pm

* Jaime Hardy to SpEd Mtg — 3:30pm

Wednesday, November 8"
« 50" Day of School
* SLARD-9:35am
* JL&SLin SpEd Mtg—1:30pm
* Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm
¢ Committee Mtgs —3:15pm

Thursday, November 9'"
* MVM due
* Kid Chats — all day
* Book Fair Wish List event —3:15pm

Friday, November 10"
* Camp money due
* Book Fair shopping begins
* Veterans Day Program — 8:15am
* A-Team Mtg—9:30am

Saturday, November 11"
e 1% grade GT testing




